 685  685  285
 470
 89
89
 89
 60
 1
25

523212122
6
9
2
9
2524
20
27 24 24 25
24
8
8
PIPEWORK MANUFACTURED OF A JIG - FLANGES AS PER DRAWING
DIMENSIONS ARE APPROXIMATE
ITEM DRAWING No DESCRIPTION QTY. MASS
(kg)
1 OEM-M16-AT-210-304 M16x2 ALL THREAD 304 S/S x 210 LONG 4 0.34
2 OEM-M16-AT-160-304 M16x2 ALL THREAD 304 S/S x 160 LONG 4 0.26
3 OEM-2635-SHL ARITA 50NB LUGGED BUTTERFLY VALVE 316 S/S 3
4 OEM-2634-SHL 50NB ARITA GATE VALVE S/S 150Lb ANSI 3
5 OEM-2631-SHL  40NB ARITA GATE VALVE 150 Lb S/S 1
6 OEM-80-PN10-15 80NB EN1092 PN10 1.5mm C-4400 GASKET 4 0
7 OEM-50-150-15 50NB 150 Lb 1.5mm C-4040 GASKET 6 0
8 OEM-50-92-SQ  50NB x 92 SQUARE FLANGE GASKET 4 0.02
9 OEM-40-PN10-15  40NB EN1092 PN10 1.5mm C-4400 GASKET 2 0.1
10 OEM-40-150-15 40NB ANSI 150 Lb 1.5mm C-4400 GASKET 2 0.0
11 3996-75  40NB EXISTING S/S PIPE 1 5.06
12 3996-70  40NB PIPE MODIFIED WITH ANSI 150Lb FLANGE 1 5.39
13 3996-55 50NB 150Lb ANSI FLANGE TO 92 SQ SPOOL PIECE 3 3.23
14 3996-50  COOLING WATER PIPE 2 1 48.01